
Early Bird Advising

SCIENCE
Sarah Tesar
stesar@highlands.edu

Merry Clark – 227
mclark@highlands.edu

NURSING 
& DENTAL HYGIENE
Sarah Tesar
stesar@highlands.edu

GENERAL STUDIES
Alonda Sanders – N206
asanders@highlands.edu

COMPUTER SCIENCE, 
MATH, ENGINEERING 
Brent Griffin – N224
bgriffin@highlands.edu

Luba Ibrahim – N223
librahim@highlands.edu

Tatyana Pavluscenco – N223
tpavlusc@highlands.edu

Glenn Vermillion – N225 
gvermill@highlands.edu

MARIETTA FACULTY ADVISORS

HUMAN SERVICES
Susan Claxton 
sclaxton@highlands.edu

HUMANITIES
Mauro Bisiacchi – N224 
mbisiac@highlands.edu

Rick Bombard – N230 
rbombard@highlands.edu

Amy Gandolfi – N229
agandolf@highlands.edu

Jake Sullins – N228
jsullins@highlands.edu

BUSINESS, CRIMINAL 
JUSTICE, EDUCATION, 
HISTORY, POLITICAL 
SCIENCE, PSYCHOLOGY, 
SOCIOLOGY 
Sean Callahan – N221
scallaha@highlands.edu

Jayme Feagin - N232
jfeagin@highlands.edu

Karen Huggin – N232
khuggin@highlands.edu

Howell Sheffield – N226
hsheffie@highlands.edu

Kencho Tenzin – N221 
ktenzin@highlands.edu

wass.highlands.edu

OR ANY FACULTY ADVISOR FOR 
A PATHWAY OF INTEREST


